
Warm-Up
1. Check classwork/homework answers around the room
2. Solve the following by factoring:

a)  x2 -x = 6                                           b) 5x2 + 11x + 6 = 0

c)  8x = x2                                              d)  x2 = 100



Hidden Figures Due Dates
● 21-23 due March 26 (TUESDAY) → Book completed!

When we have finished the novel, 
we will watch the movie!



Unit Map - Quadratics
Tuesday, 3/12/2019 - Standard Form of Graphing Quadratics
Wednesday, 3/13/2019 - Half-Day, HF Reading Day with Substitute Ms. Krupski
Thursday, 3/14/2019 - Quadratic Functions
Friday, 3/15/2019 - Solving Quadratic Equations by Graphing with Substitute Ms. Mitchell
Monday, 3/18/2019 - Solving Quadratic Equations by Factoring
Tuesday, 3/19/2019 - Review Day
Wednesday, 3/20/2019 - The Quadratic Formula
Thursday, 3/21/2019 - Vertex Form
Friday, 3/22/2019 - Quadratic Word Problems
Monday, 3/25/2019 - Word Problems Continued (NC Check-Ins) with Substitute Ms. Mitchell
Tuesday, 3/26/2019 - Systems of Linear and Quadratic Equations
Wednesday, 3/27/2019 - Review Day
Thursday, 3/28/2019 - Test Day
Friday, 3/29/2019 - Begin watching Hidden Figures

The Quadratics Test will be 
the first grade of the 4th 

Quarter.



Solving Quadratic 
Equations with the 
Quadratic Formula

3/20/2019





If you are interested in why the 
quadratic formula works, please 
see this















Quadratic equations can have two, one, or no real - number solutions

You can determine how many real - number solutions it has by using the 
discriminates.

The discriminant is the expression under the radical sign in the quadratic formula.

The discriminant of a quadratic equation can be positive, zero, or
negative.





How many solutions?



How many solutions?



Homework
Two worksheets posted on my website.  Only complete the evens for both 
worksheets.


